
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, W 
S 813.19 FT, E 1396.56 FT TO E L
RUN N 814.82 FT TO POB.

PORTER E NORMAN/PORTER A LAURA
164 SW COLLINS LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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866 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,618 35.1000 39.31 63,604 1905 1905 0 0
AP
40 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1480

BAS 1,480 100 1,480 14,545

UOP 72 20 14 138

UOP 84 20 17 167

UOP 174 20 35 344

UST 160 45 72 708

1,970 1,618 15,901

BAS= W35 S40 UOP= S6 E29 N6 W29$ E23 UOP= E6 N14 W6 S14$ N14
UOP= E12 N6 W12 S6 $ N6 E28 N20 UST= N10 W16 S10 E16$W16$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

280

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,053

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 112,950
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866 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,429 109.4160 122.55 297,674 1989 1989 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2081

BAS 2,081 100 2,081 140,265

FCP 528 25 132 8,897

FOP 186 30 56 3,775

FOP 248 30 74 4,988

FST 156 55 86 5,796

3,199 2,429 163,721

BAS= W24 FOP= N8 W31 S8 E31$ W43 FST= W12 S13 E12 N13$ S13
FCP= W12 S22 E24 N22 W12$ E12S22 FOP= S6 E31 N6 W31$ E55
N35$.
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